
dc-

EqUI trJ5
Equitas 5mall Finance Bank

SN/JK/014/SEAKURD0396661/Feb'2s

1. Mr.Vishal Anand Nanaware.
S/o.Anand Nanaware,

GAT No.250, Plot No.50-A,

lYoshi Village, Haveli Talu(
Pune - 412105.

2. Mrs. Pallavi Vishal Nanavare,

Wo.Vishal Nanavare,

GAT No.250, Plot No.50-A,

lvloshi Village, Haveli Talul!
Pune - 412105.

Sir/Madam,

SALE NOTICE FOR THE SALE OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTY

E-Auction Sale Notice for the sale of immovable assets under SARFAESI Act, 2002, r/w rule 8(6) of

Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002.

Notice is hereby given to the public in general and in particular to the Borrowers, Co borrowers and

Guarantors that the below described immovable property mortgaged to the Secured creditor, the

physical possession of which has been taken by the Authorised Officer of Equitas Small Finance Bank

Ltd., will be sold on "AS IS WHERE IS" "AS IS WHAT IS CONDmON" on 11-03-2025 for recovery of

Rs.10,05,189/- ason 15-06-2024 as per Demand Notice U/s. 13(2) of SARFAESI Act. 2002, with further

interest from 76-06-2024 on with monthly rest, charges and costs etc., (Total Outstanding being

Rs.11,87,001/- as on 30-01-2025) due to Equitas Small Finance Bank Ltd., from MR. VISHAL ANAND

NANAWARE, (Borrower), MRS. PALLAVI VISHAL NANAVARE (Co-Borrower)

Reserve Price : Rs.25,00,000/- (Rupees Twenty Five Lakhs Only)

Earnest Money Deposit: Rs.2,50,000/- (Rupees Two Lakhs Fifty Thousand Only)

t=

ri+914442995W0 | F: +91 44 11299 5O5O I co.porate@equitar.in I www.equitasbank.(om I Toll Free: l80O 1031222 lClNNo:165191TN1993P1C025280

Equitas Small Finance Bank Limited
(Previously known as Equita5 Finan(e Limited)

4$ Floo4 Phase ll, Spencr Plaza, No-759, Mount Road, Anna salai, Chennai, Tamil Nadu, lndia _ 600 002
3993514

BEYOND BANKING When you bonk vvith us, you contribute towqrds o beftel society.



)

DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY

Atl that piece and parcel of the property bearing Survey / Gat No 250' its total area adm' 08H-69R'

Out of which area adm. 92.93 Sq' Mtrs' i'e' 1000Sq Fts' Having PlotNo' 50A Situated atVillage Moshi'

HaveliTaluk, Pune District and within the limits of PCMC'

North by

South by

East bY

west by

: Plot No.43

: Road

: Plot No.49

: Plot No.50B

SituatedatwithintheSub.RegistratlonDistrictofHaveli-05andRegistrationDistrictofPUne.

Together with all buildings and structures attached to the earth or permanently fastened to anything

attachedtoearth,bothpresentandfutureandalleasamentary/mamoolrightsannexedthereto.

For detailed terms and conditions of the E-Auction Sale' please refer to the link provided in

www.equitasbank.com & https:/lwww bankeauctions'com'

Authorized Officer,

M/s.Equitas Small Finance Bank Ltd,

Place : Chennai

Date: 05.02.2025



--trJ=D
Small Finance Bank

BORROWERS/GUARANTORS

SALE NOTICE UNDER SARFAESI ACT 2002 (hereafter referred to as Act)

R/w SECURITY INTEREST (ENFORCEMENT) RULES, 2OO2

(hereafter referred to as Rules)

Pursuant to the Notice issued U/S 13(2) of the above Act, the possession of the below mentioned
property was taken on behalf of the Equitas Small Flnance Bank Limited, by the Authorized omcer of
the Bank.

Borrower/s & Guarantor/s Name &
Address Total Due + Interest from

Description of the Immovable Property

1. lvlR. Vishal Anand Nanaware,
S/o.Anand Nanaware.

2. l4rs. Pallavi Vishal Nanavare,

$o. Vishal Nanavare.

Both are residing at GAT No.250, Plot No.50-A,

Moshi Village, Haveli TaluK Pune - 412105.

Loan Account No.- SEAKURD0396661

Claim Amount Due Rs.10,05,189/- as on
15-06-2024 with turther interest from 6-06-2024
with monthly rest, charges and costs, etc./ (Total

Outstanding being Rs,11,82001/- as on 30-01-
2025).

All that piece and parcel of the properfy bearing Survey

/ Gat No. 250, its total area adm. 08H-69R. Out of
which area adm. 92.93 Sq. Mtrs. i.e. 1000 Sq. Fts.

Having Plot No. 50A. Situated at Village Moshi, Taluka
Haveli, Dist, Pune and within the limits of PCMC.

Situated at within the Sub-Registrauon District of
Haveli - 05 and Registration District of Pune.

Together with all buildings and structure attached to
the earth or permanently fastened to anything
attached to earth, both present and future and all
easamentary / mamool rights annexed thereto.

North by : PIot No. 43
South by : Road

East by Plot No. 49
West by : Plot No. 508

BEYOND BANKING
Equhas Small Finance Bank Limited

(Previously known as Equitas Finance Limited)

4s floor Pha5e ll, Spen er Plaza, No.769, Mount Road, Anna Salai, Chennai, Tamil Nadu, lndia _ 600 002

39935'19

1:+91444299WW F: +91 44 4299 5050 | corFDrate@equitas.in I www.equitasbank.com I Toll Fre€: 1800 103 1222 | CIN No: 165191TN 1993P1C025280

Whereas the Authorized Officer of the Bank has decided to sell the property described herein below on
"AS IS WHERE IS BASI5" and 'AS IS WHAT IS CONDmON' under rules 8 & 9 of the said Act, through
online auction.

Date & Time of Sale: 11-03-2025 - 11.00 AM to 12.30 pM

Date & Time of Inspection: - 12-02-2025 to 06-03-2025 - 10.00 AM to 01.00 pM

Reserve Price: Rs. 25,00,000/- (Rupees Twenty Five Lakhs Only)

Earnest Money Deposit: Rs. 2,'OPOOl- (Rupees Two Lakhs Fifty Thousand Only)

E When you bonk with us, you contribute torvords o better society.



2

TERMS & CONDITIONS:

1. The auction sale will be 'On line E-Auction' Bidding through website

U

2.

3. Bidders are advised to I
Terms and Conditions of
auction sale Proceedings.

tn@clindia.com & support@bankeauctions"com

Intending bidders shall hold a valid digital signature cetif'lu,t".ul9 email address' for details

with regard to digital signature. p,"# ioni,h c1 India Pvt' Ltd' Plot No'68 ' 3'd Floor'

sector - rt4 ,Gurgaon, iirv"n" Pin: 12?99?: ^-9.nttd: 
Prabakaran M

Mobite +91-741828Ugg(Support l,foO]t. nu.U"tt +917291981124 125 126), E1e,ail idl

o through the website
Auction sale before submitting their bids and taking P

c for detailed
art in the E-

4. Prospective bidders may avail online training on e-auction from Cl India Pvt' Ltd' Plot

No.68 , 3'd Floor, Sector - +q ,Cutg"on,-H"tv"n1l1t^11?003' Contact: Prabakaran M

Mobile +91-7418281709(Support lloilte nrmUers +g1-7zglgAf124 125 126), Emall idl

tn@clindia.com & suDport@bankeauctions'com

5. Bids shall be submltted through online procedure only in the prescribed format with relevant

details.

6'EarnestMoneyDeposit(EMD)shallbedepositedinfavour.ofFquitassmallFinanceBankLtd.,-'lnrorghir"a.nic'mode(nrcsTNiFT)toireditofAccount.No..2OO0ooSoTT25,Equitassmall

iin."i. sr;k Ltd, T. Nagar branch, 6naggyam Galleria, New No' 18, Bazulla Road' T' Nagar'

cn.nnui - 600 0li, rFSC Code: esieoodiior, before submitting the bids online on or before

2.OO pM on 1O-d3-2025 or by way of Demand Draft drawn in favor of Equitas small

Finance Bank Ltd, payable at Chennai.

7'AcopyofthebidformalongwithonlineTransferDetailsshallbehandedovertotheAuthorized
omi"i, Equitas Small Finance Bank Ltd, No' 769, Iv Floor, Phase II' Spencer Plaza' Anna Salai'

Chennai - 600 002, on or before 4.00 PM on 10-03-2O25'

8. The bid price to be submitted shall be above the Reserve Price and bidders shall improve their- 
further offers in multiptes of Rs.10,000/- (Rupees Ten Thousand only)'

g.Thesuccessfulbiddershatlhavetopay25o/oofthepurchaseamount(includingEarnest|4oney,- 
uii"Jv pulol, immediately on closure of the e-auction sale proceedings on the same day of the

sate in'the same mode as stipulated in clause-6 above. The balance of the purchase price shall

r,ir" io ou pulo within 15 days of acceptance & confirmation of sale conveyed to them failing

*ni.n, einl u ut liberty to forfeit the amount deposited by the successful bidder.

10. The EMD of the unsuccessful bidder will be returned within 3 working days from the closure of

the e-auction sale Proceedings

11. The sale is subject to conflrmation by the Bank. If the borrowers/co-borrowers/guarantor pay

theamountduetothebankinfutlbeforedateofsale,nosalewillbeconducted.



3 EqUI
Equitas Small Finance Eank

12, The property is sold in "as is where is basis and as is what is condition" and the intending
bidders should make discreet enquiries as regards any claim, charges on the property of any
authority, besides the Bank's charges and should satisfy themselves about the title extent,
quality and quantity of the property before submitting their bid. No daim of whatsoever nature
regarding the property put for sale, charges/encumbrances over the property or on any other
matter, etc., will be entertained after submission of the online bid,

13. The undersigned has the absolute right and discretion to accept or relect any bid or
adjourn/postpone/cancel the sale/modiry any terms and conditions of the sale without any prior
notice and assigning any reason.

14. The purchaser shall bear the stamp duties, charges including those of sale cedificates,
registration charges, all statutory dues payable to government, taxes and rates and outgoings,
both existing and future relating to the properties. The sale certiflcate will be issued only in the
name of the successful bidder.

15. The intending purchasers can inspect the property from 12-02-2025 to 06-03-2025 10.00 A.f4
to 1.00. P.M. For inspection of the properties, contact Name : Sagar Chavan - Mobile No.
7972328475, Shailesh Jadhav- Mobile No. 8459535546

16. . The sale is subject to the conditions prescribed in the SARFAESI Act Rules 2002 the conditions
mentioned above. The sale confirmation will be issued as per rule 9(4) of the Security Interest
(Enforcement) Rules 2002 amended w.e.f. 04.11.2016.

17. Neither the Bank nor the service provider will be responsible for the any netvvork connectivity
issue, system error and electricity problem occurs while submitting the online bids/participating
in the auction sale.

Dear Sir/Madam,

Notice is hereby given to you to pay the sum as menuoned above before the date fixed for sale failing
which the property will be sold under SARFAESI Act, 2002, You are also at liberty to participate in the
sale to be held on the terms and conditions thereof including deposit of earnest money or may bring
suitable buyers.

Authorized Offlcer,

l,l/s.Equitas Small Finance Bank Ltd.,

Place : Chennai

Date : 05.02.2025

E

r: +91 44 4299 50OO I F: +91 44 4299 50$ | corporate@equitaain I www.equitaibank.com I Toll Fre€: 1 8m I03 1222 | CIN No: 1551 91INl 993P1C025280

Equitas small Finan<e Bank Limited
(Previously known as Equitas Finance Limited)

4i Floor Phale ll, Spenc€r Plaza, No.759, Mount Road, Anna Salai, Chennai, Tamil Nadu, lndia'6m m2
39935ii1

When you bonk rvith us. you contribute towords o better society,

--d=

SALE NOTICE TO BORROWERS/CO.BORROWERS/GUARANTORS

BEYCND BANKING



'Jf,t,

iourter llo:I,0f-Code: llf nleIo:P#.LAVI, " ' I
llH, PINr4li/1t6 I

Fror:r-&tlA$ Sf,fl.t fllittfE Hlf; l.T0 
' 
fl e2

It:l8qrus,
Ml :?6,Qtt,ilit/ 1t2l 20t7 r12t02
((lrack on lli, indi apost 'qov' i n)

3m,11.:l

RL 6C0t3,llt01 (,1t0t:14)

RL A RT2{7?875I5 D{

nL 6$rl4et01 (,5eiaJ4)

)

8i. A ftI2{7ftnl4lr
Cou,rter llor, r0P{ode:|ffi' ,llfITo:UI$iirLl \J \'1

iH. P1il:41211t I

rrnr:rirutlt6 sfif,a L FII&iff 8sH l.ID r cll 02

It:1[q ri.E;
trtt2|.0l l,il 02/2efr tl?1}2
.{{Irech on rm' ind iaFost 'grw. in})


